

City of San Leandro

Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-732 Version: 1 Name: Award for Kindness for Karen Nickleson

Type: Presentation Status: Received

In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/19/2022 Final action: 12/19/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Mayor's Award for Kindness for Karen Nickleson

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/19/2022	1	City Council	Presented	

Certificate of Commendation

Presented to

Karen Nickelson

For her dedication to the San Leandro Community Food Pantry and her service to others. She took her volunteer service to a higher level during the COVID emergency and put the well-being of her community

first.

Presented on this 19th day of December 2022

Cutter

Mayor Pauline Russo

City of San Leandro